

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

WRIT PETITION NO. 4761 OF 2015

Fakirchand s/o Bhika Satpute and others .. Petitioners
versus
Rupchand s/o Parasram Rathod and others .. Respondents

Mr. B.V. Thombre, Advocate for petitioners
Mr. G. K. Naik Thigale, Adv. h/f Mr. R.B.Ade, Advocate for
respondents no. 1 and 2

CORAM : SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.
DATE : 29TH APRIL, 2015

ORDER

1. Stand over to 08-06-2015. Operation of the order dated
04-04-2015 of Maharashtra Revenue Tribunal to continue till
next date

SUNIL P. DESHMUKH, J.

pnd