

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

83 WRIT PETITION NO. 4761 OF 2015

FAKIRCHAND BHIKA SATPUTE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
RUPCHAND PARASRAM RATHOD AND OTHERS
WITH
84 WRIT PETITION NO. 10104 OF 2016 WITH
85 WRIT PETITION NO. 10430 OF 2016 WITH
86 WRIT PETITION NO. 11929 OF 2016 WITH
87 WRIT PETITION NO. 12149 OF 2016 WITH
88 WRIT PETITION NO. 12213 OF 2016 WITH
89 WRIT PETITION NO. 12229 OF 2016 WITH
90 WRIT PETITION NO. 12272 OF 2016 WITH
91 WRIT PETITION NO. 12357 OF 2016 WITH
92 WRIT PETITION NO. 12365 OF 2016 WITH
WITH WP/12366/2016
93 WRIT PETITION NO. 12556 OF 2016 WITH
94 WRIT PETITION NO. 12870 OF 2016

...

CORAM : S. B. SHUKRE, J.

Dated: January 16, 2017

...

PER COURT :-

1. Await Service.
2. Await Record and Proceeding.
3. S.O. to 20th February, 2017.
4. Interim relief to continue until further

ASK/-

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

orders .

(S . B . SHUKRE , J .)

•••