

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 4761 OF 2015
WITH CA/7218/2016 IN WP/4761/2015

FAKIRCHAND BHIKA SATPUTE AD OTHERS
VERSUS
RUPCHAND PARASRAM RATHOD AD OTHERS

...
Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. B.V. Thombre
Advocate for Respondents : Mr. V.P. Raje

.....

CORAM : V. K. JADHAV, J.
DATED : 10th NOVEMBER, 2017

PER COURT:-

1. Reissue notice to respondent Nos. 6 and 7 returnable on 15.12.2017.
2. Learned counsel seeks time to furnish correct address of respondent No.5.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date.

(V. K. JADHAV, J.)

rlj/