

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4353 OF 2023
IN WP/4761/2015 WITH WP/4761/2015

FAKIRCHAND BHIKA SATPUTE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
RUPCHAND PARASRAM RATHOD AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Applicants : Mr. Thombre B V
AGP for Respondents/State : Mr. S.G. Sangale

...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.
DATE : 8th JUNE 2023.

Per Court :

Record and Proceeding is awaited. Stand over to 20.07.2023. Till
the next date, interim relief is continued.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]