



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

956 WRIT PETITION NO. 4761 OF 2015

Fakirchand Bhika Satpute And Others  
VERSUS  
Rupchand Parasram Rathod And Others

...  
Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Thombre B V  
AGP for Respondents: Mr. A.S. Shinde  
Advocate for Respondent 2 : Mr. Raje Vikrant P

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

Dated : July 23, 2024

PER COURT :-

. Not before the Bench of which Justice  
S.G. Chapalgaonkar, is a Member.

( S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J. )

...